value represented is the stand-alone Extreme rating.  

H. Level of Service Data 

The Level of Service (LOS) Policy began in early 2023 and with it came 
new reporting methods, internal occurrence tracking, hours of operation, 
and standardized response times/methods. Of the one-hundred and thirty-
six (136) total inquiries received over the course of 2024, over 76% 
occurred during the hours of operation. In addition, all the inquiries were 
actioned upon within the five (5) day maximum response time with calls for 
service generally being actioned on within 24 hours.

[...]

Figure 9 Priority Distribution of All General Inquiries in 2024  

2024 saw a higher percentage of calls for service when compared to 2023. 
This increase is represented in the increase in low priority inquiries as 
illustrated by Figure 9. In total, seventy-eight (78) of the one-hundred and 
thirty-six (136) total inquiries (57%) were calls for service requiring the 
opening of an investigation by a MLEO. Of the fourteen (14) High priority 
calls for service, seven (7) related to fire, three (3) related to parking, two 
(2) related to fireworks, and one (1) related to both dogs and noise.